02
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
•	 Shopping	Carts
MOUNTING OPTIONS
FEATURES
Shopping Cart Casters
Albion’s	standard	Urethane
Shopping	cart	wheels	both

provides	you	with	adjustable	self-deceleration.
Acorn Industrial Products Co  |  520 Hertzog Boulevard, King of Prussia, PA 19406  |  800-523-5474  |  E-Mail acorn@acornindprod.com
product numbering system
16PD06201S is a 16 Series 6” x 2” swivel top plate caster with Polyurethane/Aluminum core wheel and straight roller bearing.
See below for caster number breakdown.
CASTERS
16
Caster Series
(16 Series)
PD
Wheel Code
(PD is Polyurethane
on aluminum core)
(see Wheel Section
for codes, page 147
to 193)
06
Diameter Code
(06 is 6")
2
Tread Width Code
(2 is 2")
01
Bearing Code
(01 is Straight
Roller Bearing)
(see Bearing
Section for codes,
page 13)
S
Swivel/Rigid Code
(S is swivel, R is rigid)
OPTIONAL FEATURES
To be listed under the caster model number when
ordering. Note: Some brake and swivel lock options
are now placed at the end of the part number.
Please see individual series for option designation.
CB
Option Code
(CB is cam style
brake)
16
Option Code
(In this case cam style
brake for 16 series caster)
PD0620112 is a 6” x 2” Polyurethane/Aluminum core with 3/4” straight roller bearing.
WHEELS
PD 06
Diameter Code
(06 is 6")
2
Tread Width
Code
(2 is 2")
01 12
Bearing ID Code
(12 is 3/4")
16YA06201S is a Medium-heavy duty swivel rig that would accommodate the above 6" x 2" PD wheel.
RIGS
16
Caster Series
(16 Series)
YA
Rig Code
(YA is rig only
designation)
06
Diameter Code
(06 is 6")
2
Inside Leg
Spacing Code
(2 means that rig fits